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Our university graduation portrait packages are based off units, as shown above.
Units are 1-8x10, 2-5x7, 4-4x6 or 8-2x3.You can choose any configuration of units
that work best for you. Some packages include digital files and/or framed prints.
Digital files and frames can also be purchased separately. We also offer framing,
mounting and laminating services to complete your photo package.

Please contact us if you have any questions!

11x14 framed Prlce

$68.00
$103.00
$124.00
$155.00

# of units Poses
2 1

Digital

Included

Included

$192.00

$267.00

Included

$289.00

9

All Hi Res.
Images

11x14

Included

16x20print

1

Includes 1
image
retouched

$357.00

$225.00

$86.00

$110.00

Thank you for choosing Calnen Photography as your graduation portrait photographer!




