

5495 Spring Garden Rd., Halifax, N.S. B3J1G2 902-423-8840 studio@calnenphotography.com

www.calnenphotography.com

Our university graduation portrait packages are based off units, as shown above. Units are 1-8x10, 2-5x7, 4-4x6 or 8-2x3.You can choose any configuration of units that work best for you. Some packages include digital files and/or framed prints. Digital files and frames can also be purchased separately. We also offer framing, mounting and laminating services to complete your photo package.

# of units	Poses	Digital	11x14 framed	Price
2	1			\$68.00
3	1	_		\$103.00
4	2	_		\$124.00
5	2	_		\$155.00
6	2	Included		\$192.00
7	3	Included	Yes	\$267.00
8	3	Included	Yes	\$289.00
9	3	Included	Yes	\$357.00
All Hi Res.		Includes 1		\$225.00
Images		image retouched		
11x14	1			\$86.00
16x20print	1			\$110.00

Thank you for choosing Calnen Photography as your graduation portrait photographer!